
Pachet 1 CATERING 13.03.

I.D.: 94682417

Data publicarii	13.03.24	Coduri CPV	39222100-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 974,55 RON - 974,55 RON

Descriere: 729 CAS. ALUMINIU 1 COMP. 1125 CC, 227X177X35 MM/ 100 SET/ 10 BAX 100 10 SET 2 48.73 97.46 815 CAS. ALUMINIU 1 COMP. 1000 CC, 218X112X63 MM/ 100 SET/ 10 BAX 100 10 SET 2 46.23 92.46 2311 FARFURII BIO ALB ROTUNDE D220 MM/ 50 SET/ 10 BAX 50 10 SET 10 13.73 137.30 AK100D CAS. DREPT. CU CAPAC ATASAT 1000 ML/ 100 SET/ 4 BAX 100 4 SET 1 22.48 22.48 AK150D CAS. DREPT. CU CAPAC ATASAT 1500 ML/ 100 SET/ 3 BAX 100 3 SET 1 34.98 34.98 AK50D CAS. DREPT. CU CAPAC ATASAT 500 ML/ 100 SET/ 6 BAX 100 6 SET 1 13.73 13.73 AK75D CAS. DREPT. CU CAPAC ATASAT 750 ML/ 100 SET/ 4 BAX 100 4 SET 1 19.36 19.36 FA30 FOLIE ALUMINIU 30 CM/ 850 GR./ 1 ROLA/ 4 BAX 1 4 ROLA 16 19.98 319.69 FS30 FOLIE PT. PASTRAT PROSPETIMEA 30 CM/ 1 ROLA/ 4 BAX 1 4 ROLA 16 11.23 179.68 LID729 CAPAC DIN ALUMINIU + CRT. PT.729, 680, 681/ 100 SET/ 10 BAX 100 10 SET 2 14.98 29.96 LID815 CAPAC DIN ALUMINIU + CRT. PT. 815/ 100 SET/ 10 BAX 100 10 SET 2 13.73 27.46
